METROPOLITAN PISTOL CLUB PSQ Div
QLD State Small Bore and Field Pistol Championships
21t — 23" February 2025

Sanctioned Match Number: 25.15

John Harding, Judge A

QLD Small Bore Champions

Open 4 Match Aggregate Tim Davey Inverell RSM 140
Ladies 4 Match Aggregate Kirsten Jackes Metro PSQ 126
Junior 4 Match Aggregate Cooper Shirley Metro PSQ 60
Production Kirsten Jackes Metro PSQ 40
Revolver Judy Harding  Metro PSQ 38
Standing Tim Davey Inverell RSM 30
Unlimited Kim Emery Mt Lindesay 37

QLD Field Pistol Champions

Open Field Pistol Aggregate Glen Anderson Inverell RSM 70

Ladies Field Pistol Aggregate Kirsten Jackes Metro PSQ 44
Field Pistol Production Glen Anderson Inverell RSM 34
F P Production Any Sight Glen Anderson Inverell RSM 36
Thank you,

Thanks to everyone who attended. A Huge thank you to everyone who helped out over the 3 days of
competition in whatever shape and form. It was much appreciated and kept the wheels turning smoothly.
Thankfully the overnight showers always stopped before shooting began. Apologies to those who shot in the
first few relays when the shadows from the overhead baffles made the pigs very interesting. Good when the
clouds came over but that didn’t always happen.

Judy Harding
Organising Secretary

ey

John Harding
Judge A
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METROPOLITAN PISTOL CLUB PSQ Div

Surname

DAVEY
ANDERSON
VAN EE
JACKES
DEWSBURY
EMERY
ANDERSON
HARDING
INGRAM
ANDERSON
DEWSBURY
SHIRLEY
STANFIELD
BENNETT
CHAPLIN
DAY
HARDING
RICKETTS
SHIRLEY
CHAPLIN
CHAPLIN
ALMASI
BENNETT
SMITH
TODKILL
VAN EE

Surname

JACKES
HARDING
BENNETT
VAN EE

Aggregate Top Surname

60
54

0 SHIRLEY
0 CHAPLIN

100m Open Aggregate

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Name Club Prod Rev Stand Unlim
Tim Inverell RSM 38 36 30 36
Glen Inverell RSM 39 38 26 33
Aidan Metro PSQ 38 37 25 35
Kirsten Metro PSQ 40 34 18 34
David Narrabri 39 34 22 30
Kim Mt Lindesay 36 33 19 37
Tim Narrabri 36 34 23 31
Judy Metro PSQ 38 38 19 28
David Metro PSQ 38 31 19 30
Jason Narrabri 24 32 24 31
Ben Metro PSQ 34 31 12 28
Adrian Metro PSQ 34 30 17 23
Frank Metro PSQ 26 30 16 15
Jeffrey ChildersR & P 27 24 15 13
lan Toowoomba 32 25 2 16
Brian Murrumba 22 19 9 16
John Metro PSQ 0 24 17 24
Robin Metro PSQ 23 28 13 0
Cooper Metro PSQ 19 19 14 8
Azavier Toowoomba 19 20 2 13
Peter Toowoomba 14 8 4 6
William Metro PSQ 0 31 0 0
Leanne Childers R & P 6 9 9 4
Alan Toowoomba 4 6 5 10
Graham Metro PSQ 0 0 14 0
Jan Fraser Coast 6 2 5 0
100m Women’s Aggregate
Match Date 21-Feb-25
Name Club Prod Rev Stand uUnlim
Kirsten Metro PSQ 40 34 18 34
Judy Metro PSQ 38 38 19 28
Leanne Childers R & P 6 9 9 4
Jan Fraser Coast 6 2 5 0
100m Junior Aggregate
Match Date 21-Feb-25
Name Club Prod Rev Stand Unlim
Cooper Metro PSQ 19 19 14 8
Azavier Toowoomba 19 20 2 13



METROPOLITAN PISTOL CLUB PSQ Div

Field Pistol Aggregate

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Aggregate Surname Name Club Production Any Sight
70 ANDERSON Glen Inverell RSM 34 36
67 DAVEY Tim Inverell RSM 33 34
62 VAN EE Aidan Metro PSQ 29 33
59 ANDERSON  Tim Narrabri 25 34
56 ANDERSON Jason Narrabri 24 32
48 EMERY Kim Mt Lindesay 24 24
44 STANFIELD Frank Metro PSQ 17 27
44 JACKES Kirsten Metro PSQ 23 21
40 HARDING Judy Metro PSQ 16 24
39 COOK Barry Metro PSQ 19 20
35 CLARK Michelle Metro PSQ 17 18
35 TODKILL Graham Metro PSQ 17 18
35 CHAPLIN lan Toowoomba 16 19
34 SHIRLEY Adrian Metro PSQ 16 18
31 BENNETT Jeffrey Childers R & P 14 17
26 BENNETT Leanne Childers R & P 13 13
25 RICKETTS Robin Metro PSQ 17 8
21 CHAPLIN Peter Toowoomba 13 8
19 DAY Brian Murrumba 8 11
16 HARDING John Metro PSQ 16 0
14 SMITH Alan Toowoomba 10 4

Ladies' Field Pistol Aggregate

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Aggregate Surname Name Club Production Any Sight
44 JACKES Kirsten Metro PSQ 23 21
40 HARDING Judy Metro PSQ 16 24
35 CLARK Michelle Metro PSQ 17 18
26 BENNETT Leanne ChildersR & P 13 13

ey

John Harding
Judge A



Name

Kirsten
David
Glen
Judy
Tim
David
Aidan
Tim
Kim
Ben
Adrian
lan
Jeffrey
Frank
Jason
Robin
Brian
Azavier
Cooper
Peter
Jan
Leanne

Alan

Name

Judy
Glen
Aidan
Tim
Tim
David
Kirsten
Kim
Jason
Ben
William
David

Surname

JACKES
DEWSBURY
ANDERSON
HARDING
DAVEY
INGRAM
VAN EE
ANDERSON
EMERY
DEWSBURY
SHIRLEY
CHAPLIN
BENNETT
STANFIELD
ANDERSON
RICKETTS
DAY
CHAPLIN
SHIRLEY
CHAPLIN
VAN EE
BENNETT
SMITH

Surname

HARDING
ANDERSON
VAN EE
DAVEY
ANDERSON
DEWSBURY
JACKES
EMERY
ANDERSON
DEWSBURY
ALMASI
INGRAM

100m Production Off Gun

Club

Metro PSQ
Narrabri
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Mt Lindesay
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba
ChildersR & P
Metro PSQ
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Murrumba
Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba
Fraser Coast
ChildersR & P

Toowoomba

Grade Grade

INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
INT
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Tota

40
39
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
34
34
32
27
26
24
23
22
19
19
14

Match Date
I Top

100m Revolver Off Gun

Club

Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Narrabri
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Mt Lindesay
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Grade Grade

Tota

38
38
37
36
34
34
34
33
32
31
31
31

10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
9 8
10 10
9 10
10 10
10 10
8 9
7 8
8 7
7 8
7 9
6 10
7 7
4 5
2 1
2 2
2 1
Match Date
I Top Chic Pig
1 10 10
2 10 10
10 10
10 10
10 8
10 10
10 10
10 10
10
8
10 9

21-Feb-25
Chic Pig Turk Ram
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Frank STANFIELD Metro PSQ AAA 30 9 9 5 7
Adrian SHIRLEY Metro PSQ AAA 30 9 9 7 b
Robin RICKETTS Metro PSQ AA 28 9 8 6 5
lan CHAPLIN Toowoomba AA 25 6 5 9 5
John HARDING  Metro PSQ INT 24 8 6 6 4
Jeffrey BENNETT ChildersR &P AA 24 8 7 5 4
Azavier CHAPLIN Toowoomba B 20 7 4 5 4
Brian DAY Murrumba AA 19 6 8 1 4
Cooper SHIRLEY Metro PSQ B 19 6 5 5 3
Leanne BENNETT  ChildersR & P B 9 3 2 3 1
Peter CHAPLIN Toowoomba A 8 4 2 1 1
Alan SMITH Toowoomba B 6 2 2 1 1
Jan VAN EE Fraser Coast B 2 2 0 0 0
100m Standing Off Gun
Match Date 21-Feb-25
Name Surname Club Grade Grade Total Top Chic Pig Turk Ram
Tim DAVEY Inverell RSM INT 30 9 10 4 7
Glen ANDERSON Inverell RSM INT 26 7 7 5 7
Aidan VAN EE Metro PSQ INT 25 9 7 4 5
Jason ANDERSON Narrabri AAA 24 6 8 6 4
Tim ANDERSON Narrabri INT 23 9 6 4 4
David DEWSBURY Narrabri AAA 22 7 8 3 4
Judy HARDING Metro PSQ INT 19 7 5 3 4
Kim EMERY Mt Lindesay INT 19 6 6 6 1
David INGRAM Metro PSQ AA 19 10 5 3 1
Kirsten JACKES Metro PSQ AAA 18 8 6 2 2
Adrian SHIRLEY Metro PSQ AA 17 5 6 3 3
John HARDING Metro PSQ INT 17 8 6 1 2
Frank STANFIELD Metro PSQ AA 16 5 6 3 2
Jeffrey BENNETT  ChildersR &P AA 15 5 7 1 2
Graham TODKILL Metro PSQ AA 14 4 5 2 3
Cooper SHIRLEY Metro PSQ B 14 4 6 2 2
Robin RICKETTS Metro PSQ AA 13 6 3 2 2
Ben DEWSBURY Metro PSQ AA 12 3 2 2 5
Leanne BENNETT  ChildersR & P B 9 0 5 1 3
Brian DAY Murrumba A 9 4 2 2 1
Alan SMITH Toowoomba A 5 0 1 2 2
Jan VAN EE Fraser Coast A 5 2 1 2 0
Peter CHAPLIN Toowoomba AA 4 2 0 0 2
lan CHAPLIN Toowoomba A 2 0 1 1 0
Azavier CHAPLIN Toowoomba B 2 2 0 0 0



Name

Kim
Tim
Aidan
Kirsten
Glen
Tim
Jason
David
David
Judy
Ben
John
Adrian
Brian
lan
Frank
Azavier
Jeffrey
Alan
Cooper
Peter

Leanne

Name

Glen
Tim
Aidan
Tim

Kim
Jason
Kirsten
Barry
Robin
Michelle
Graham
Frank

lan

Surname

EMERY
DAVEY

VAN EE
JACKES
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
ANDERSON
DEWSBURY
INGRAM
HARDING
DEWSBURY
HARDING
SHIRLEY
DAY
CHAPLIN
STANFIELD
CHAPLIN
BENNETT
SMITH
SHIRLEY
CHAPLIN
BENNETT

Surname

ANDERSON
DAVEY

VAN EE
ANDERSON
EMERY
ANDERSON
JACKES
COOK
RICKETTS
CLARK
TODKILL
STANFIELD
CHAPLIN

100m Unlimited Off Gun

Club

Mt Lindesay
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Murrumba
Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba

ChildersR & P

Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba

ChildersR & P

Grade Grade

INT

INT
INT
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Tota

37
36
35
34
33
31
31
30
30
28
28
24
23
16
16
15
13
13
10

Match Date
I Top

Field Pistol Production Off Gun

Club

Inverell RSM
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Mt Lindesay
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Toowoomba

Grade Grade

INT
INT

INT
INT

522333

Tota

34
33
29
25
24
24
23
19
17
17
17
17
16

10 10
10
10
10 10
9 10
10 8
9 9
9 8
9 8
9 9
7 9
8 7
7 9
7 5
8 7
3 5
4 7
7 4
3 3
4 2
4 2
3 0
Match Date
I Top Chic Pig
10 8
10 10
9
9
7 9
10 7
7 7
9 5
4 5
5 5
5 6
5 6
6 5

21-Feb-25
Chic Pig Turk Ram
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Adrian
John
Judy
Jeffrey
Leanne
Peter
Alan
Brian

Name

Glen
Tim
Aidan
Jason
Frank
Tim
Judy
Kim
Kirsten
Barry
lan
Michelle
Adrian
Graham
Jeffrey
Leanne
Brian
Robin
Peter

Alan

SHIRLEY
HARDING
HARDING
BENNETT
BENNETT
CHAPLIN
SMITH
DAY

Surname

ANDERSON
DAVEY

VAN EE
ANDERSON
STANFIELD
ANDERSON
HARDING
EMERY
JACKES
COOK
CHAPLIN
CLARK
SHIRLEY
TODKILL
BENNETT
BENNETT
DAY
RICKETTS
CHAPLIN
SMITH

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
ChildersR & P
ChildersR & P
Toowoomba
Toowoomba
Murrumba
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16
16
14
13
13
10

g1 U1 O W O O N

Field Pistol Any Sight Off Gun

Match Date
Chic Pig

Club

Inverell RSM
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Metro PSQ

Mt Lindesay
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
ChildersR & P
ChildersR & P
Murrumba
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba

Toowoomba

Grade Grade

INT
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Name Surname
Grade INT
Kirsten JACKES
David DEWSBURY
Glen ANDERSON
Judy HARDING
Tim DAVEY
David INGRAM
Aidan VAN EE
Tim ANDERSON
Kim EMERY
Ben DEWSBURY
Jason ANDERSON
Grade AAA
Adrian SHIRLEY
Robin RICKETTS
Grade AA
lan CHAPLIN
Jeffrey BENNETT
Frank STANFIELD
Brian DAY
Grade A
Cooper SHIRLEY
Peter CHAPLIN
Alan SMITH
Grade B
Azavier CHAPLIN
Jan VAN EE
Leanne BENNETT
Name Surname
Grade INT
Judy HARDING
Glen ANDERSON
Aidan VAN EE
Tim DAVEY
Tim ANDERSON
David DEWSBURY
Kirsten JACKES

100m Production

Club

Metro PSQ
Narrabri
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Mt Lindesay
Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Toowoomba
ChildersR & P
Metro PSQ
Murrumba

Metro PSQ
Toowoomba
Toowoomba

Toowoomba
Fraser Coast
ChildersR & P

100m Revolver

Club

Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM
Narrabri
Narrabri
Metro PSQ

Grade
Break

Grade
Break

40
39
39
38
38
38
38
36
36
34
24

34
23

32
27
26
22

19
14

19

38
38
37
36
34
34
34

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Total
Off

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Total
Off

Shoot Chick
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

9 8
10 10
9 10
8 7
10 10
7 8
10 10
8 9
7 8
7 9
7 7
4 5
2 1
6 10
2
2

Shoot Chick
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 8
10 10
10 10

Pig Turk
10 10
9 10
10 9
8 10
9 9
9 9
9 9
10 9
10 6
8 7
5 4
7 7
2 6
7 5
5 5
5 6
2 4
3 2
3 2
1 0
0 3
0 3
0 2

Pig Turk
8 10
8 10
8 9
8 8
9 7
7 7

10 4

Ram

Ram



Kim
Jason
John

Grade
Ben
David
Frank
Adrian

Grade
William
Robin
lan
Jeffrey
Brian

Grade
Peter

Grade
Azavier
Cooper
Leanne
Alan
Jan

Name

Grade
Tim
Glen
Aidan
Tim
Judy
Kim
John

Grade
Jason
David
Kirsten

Grade
David
Adrian
Frank
Jeffrey
Graham
Robin

EMERY
ANDERSON
HARDING

AAA

AA

A

B

DEWSBURY
INGRAM
STANFIELD
SHIRLEY

ALMASI
RICKETTS
CHAPLIN
BENNETT
DAY

CHAPLIN

CHAPLIN
SHIRLEY
BENNETT
SMITH
VAN EE

Surname

INT

DAVEY
ANDERSON
VAN EE
ANDERSON
HARDING
EMERY
HARDING

AAA

AA

ANDERSON
DEWSBURY
JACKES

INGRAM
SHIRLEY
STANFIELD
BENNETT
TODKILL
RICKETTS

Mt Lindesay
Narrabri
Metro PSQ

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba
ChildersR & P
Murrumba

Toowoomba

Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
ChildersR & P
Toowoomba
Fraser Coast

33
32
24

31
31
30
30

31
28
25
24
19

20
19

100m Standing

Club

Inverell RSM
Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Mt Lindesay
Metro PSQ

Narrabri
Narrabri
Metro PSQ

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
ChildersR & P
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Grade
Break

30
26
25
23
19
19
17

24
22
18

19
17
16
15
14
13

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Total
Off
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Shoot Chick
9 10
7 7
9 7
9 6
7 5
6 6
8 6
6 8
7 8
8 6

10 5
5 6
5 6
5 7
4 5
6 3
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10
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7 6
5 8
6 4
6 8
7 5
5 7
7 5
9 6
6 5
9 5
5 4
1 4
1 1
5 4
5 3
3 1
1 1
0 0
Pig Turk
4 7
5 7
4 5
4 4
3 4
6 1
1 2
6 4
3 4
2 2
3 1
3 3
3 2
1 2
2 3
2 2

Ram



Ben DEWSBURY

Peter CHAPLIN

Grade A

Brian DAY

Alan SMITH

Jan VAN EE

lan CHAPLIN

Grade B

Cooper SHIRLEY

Leanne BENNETT

Azavier CHAPLIN
Name Surname

Grade INT

Kim EMERY

Kirsten JACKES

Glen ANDERSON

Grade AAA

Tim DAVEY

Aidan VAN EE

Tim ANDERSON

Jason ANDERSON

David DEWSBURY

Judy HARDING

John HARDING

Grade AA

David INGRAM

Ben DEWSBURY

Adrian SHIRLEY

Brian DAY

Frank STANFIELD

Grade A

lan CHAPLIN

Jeffrey BENNETT

Alan SMITH

Grade B

Azavier CHAPLIN

Cooper SHIRLEY

Peter CHAPLIN

Leanne BENNETT

Metro PSQ
Toowoomba

Murrumba

Toowoomba
Fraser Coast
Toowoomba

Metro PSQ
ChildersR & P
Toowoomba

100m Unlimited

Club

Mt Lindesay
Metro PSQ
Inverell RSM

Inverell RSM
Metro PSQ
Narrabri
Narrabri
Narrabri
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Murrumba
Metro PSQ

Toowoomba
ChildersR & P
Toowoomba

Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba
ChildersR & P

Grade
Break

12

N o1 01 ©

14

37
34
33

36
35
31
31
30
28
24

30
28
23
16
15

16
13
10

13

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Total
Off

O N O b

Shoot Chick
10 10
10 10

9 10
10 9
10 9
10 8

9 9

9 8

9 9

8 7

9 8

7 9

7 9

7 5

3 5

8 7

7 4

3 3

4 7

4 2

4 2

3 0

o

)

2 5
0 2
2 1
2 2
2 0
1 0
2 2
1 3
0 0
Pig Turk
9 8
7 7
7 7
9 8
8 8
6 7
7 6
6 7
5 5
5 4
7 6
8 4
5 2
3 1
4 3
1 0
2 0
3 1
1 1
2 0
0 0
1 0

Ram



Name Surname
Grade INT
Glen ANDERSON
Tim DAVEY
Tim ANDERSON
Kim EMERY
John HARDING
Judy HARDING
Grade AAA
Aidan VAN EE
Jason ANDERSON
Kirsten JACKES
Barry COOK
Graham TODKILL
Frank STANFIELD
Grade AA
Robin RICKETTS
Michelle CLARK
Adrian SHIRLEY
Jeffrey BENNETT
Peter CHAPLIN
Grade A
lan CHAPLIN
Alan SMITH
Brian DAY
Grade B
Leanne BENNETT
Name Surname
Grade INT
Glen ANDERSON
Tim DAVEY
Kim EMERY
Grade AAA
Aidan VAN EE
Jason ANDERSON
Tim ANDERSON
Judy HARDING

Field Pistol Production

Club

Inverell RSM
Inverell RSM
Narrabri

Mt Lindesay
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Metro PSQ
Narrabri

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ

ChildersR & P

Toowoomba

Toowoomba
Toowoomba
Murrumba

ChildersR & P

Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Match Date 21-Feb-25
Club

Inverell RSM
Inverell RSM
Mt Lindesay

Metro PSQ
Narrabri
Narrabri
Metro PSQ

Grade
Break

Grade
Break

34
33
25
24
16
16

29
24
23
19
17
17

17
17
16
14
13

16
10

13

36
34
24

33
32
26
24

Match Date 21-Feb-25

Total
Off

Total
Off

Shoot Chick
10 8
10 10

7 9
7 9
7 5
6 7
8 9
10 7
7 7
9 5
5 6
5 6
4 5
5 5
8 3
6 2
6 3
6 5
5 3
5 2
3 5

Shoot Chick
10 9
10 9

9 8
9 10
9 10
9 7
6 6

Pig Turk
7 9
6 7
4 5
3 5
2 2
1 2
7 5
3 4
4 5
2 3
1 5
3 3
2 6
2 5
2 3
4 2
3 1
2 3
2 0
0 1
3 2

Pig Turk
8 9
9 6
2 5
7 7
7 6
4 6
7 5

Ram

Ram



Grade
Frank
Kirsten
Barry
Adrian
Graham
Jeffrey
Robin
Peter

Grade
lan
Michelle
Brian
Alan

Grade
Leanne

AA

A

B

STANFIELD
JACKES
COOK
SHIRLEY
TODKILL
BENNETT
RICKETTS
CHAPLIN

CHAPLIN
CLARK
DAY
SMITH

BENNETT

Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
Metro PSQ
ChildersR & P
Metro PSQ
Toowoomba

Toowoomba
Metro PSQ
Murrumba
Toowoomba

Childers R & P

27
21
20
18
18
17

19
18
11

13

Scorer:

5 9
7 5
77
7 5
6 5
6 5
3 2
3 3
5 6
5 6
0 6
11
5 3

udy Harding

Judge B
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